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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Boat #
X-20
E-2
D-100
D-22
00-80
V-12
00-26
V-7
A-22
00-9
E-39
X-27
B-17
M-11
M-15
V-87
M-4
V-15
I-700
NO-3
B-9
W-160
X-88
N-82
-91
W-4
C-5
M-88
NO-33
M-99

31st X Blue Chip Regatta

August 8-9, 2003

Cedar Lake Yacht Club, WI
Low Point Scoring System

Skipper

Sara Maas
Matthew Zea
Zach Maher
Jeff Stone

Leif Evensen
Andrew Bohl
Matthew Wean
David Driscoll
Nikki Ferron
Joe Ruppenthal
Bob Stelter
Charlie Meier
Christine Porter
Eric Bowers
Derek Packard
Josh Smith
Brian Allen

Eric Good
Spencer Simms
Matthew Mundt
Anne Franzene
Charlie Igo
Willie Mortonson
Steven Anderson
Jake Jacobs
Kristin Paul
Derek Boylan
Matt Hanson
Nick Gustafson
Mike Hanson

Crew

Eliza Rolfs
Jacob Zea

Molly Maher

Jen Stone

Alex Jerred
Andy Columbe
Stephen Johnson
Allison Gutenkunst
Kaitlyn Sacotte
Ben Otten

Rob Pakalski
Charlie Hollister
Susan Hiller

John Ahlers
Chris Colombe
Nicholas Chute
Alex Reinicke
Michael Simms
Chris Hegwood
Allison Kubicek
Brand Sullivan
Ingrid Mortonson
Missy Lorenc
Giancarlo Jacobs
April Berg
Christopher Boylan
Jack Carlson
Blake Kenney

Total pts.

30
30
31
40
46
46
47
49
54
61
63
64
69
69
70
71
83
85
87
89
93
95
100
101
108
114
126
133
136
138

W 2%
Race 1

1
6
7
10
2
5
18
21
16
13
12
14
17
8
3
19
4
25
9
15
20
24
26
11
22
23
28
30
29
27

# boats:
DNF=
DNS=
20%-=

W 2%

Race 2

1
18
3
15
16
10
5
7
6
2
13
22
14
8
9
17
20
4
26
23
19
21
12
25
11
27
24
30
29
28

30
31
31
6
W 2%,
Race 3
19

DNS
20
21
23
28
26
24
25

W 4Y%
Race 4
7
3
4
1
15
6
11
5
2
13
16
14
19
12
27
17
21
8
10
24
18
DNF
9
25
26
20
23
22
28
29

W 22
Race 5
2

w o oo

13
17
16
10

14
DSQ
27

24
19
15
11
18

22
20
28
21
23
25
26
29



